
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Party Seq= 1; Name= THREE C'S;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197902120000
17060

02/12/1979
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

29 428

197904100000
44000

04/10/1979
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

30 307

197907200000
92110

07/20/1979
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor DEEDS DEE HOMES
INC

320 757

197902260000
22590

02/26/1979
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

29 635

197902120000
16740

02/12/1979
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor DEEDS SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

317 725

197904170000
46680

04/17/1979
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantor DEEDS HEIMAT INC 319 31

197907200000
92400

07/20/1979
12:00:00

THREE C'S Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

31 787


