Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Party Seq= 1; Name= THREE C'S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197902120000 17060	02/12/1979 12:00:00	THREE C'S		PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	29	428				
197904100000 44000	04/10/1979 12:00:00	THREE C'S			BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	30	307				
197907200000 92110	07/20/1979 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor	DEEDS	DEE HOMES	320	757				
197902260000 22590	02/26/1979 12:00:00	THREE C'S			BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	29	635				
197902120000 16740	02/12/1979 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor		SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	317	725				
197904170000 46680	04/17/1979 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantor	DEEDS	HEIMAT INC	319	31				
197907200000 92400	07/20/1979 12:00:00	THREE C'S	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	31	787				